FULTON TELEPHONE COMPANY
INDEX TO PRICE LIST ALPHABETIZED BY TOPIC

TOPIC

211 Dialing Service for Mississippi Directory of Community Resources

411 Directory Assistance (DA)
511 Dialing Code for Traffic Information

611 Fulton Telephone Company Repair Line
711 Dialing Code for Telephone Relay Service (TRS)

811 Dialing Code for Mississippi 811
911 Universal Emergency Number Service
Alarm Circuit

Area Calling Plan (ACP)

Basic Terms and Conditions of Service
Calculation of Distance

Called Line Identification

Calling Restrictions

Cancellation by Customer

Change in Service Agreement

Circuit Rental

Credit Regulations

Custom Calling Services

Definitions

Direct-Inward Dialing (DID) Service
Discontinuance by Carrier

Electronic or Special Key Systems
Electronic or Special PABX Service
FCC Access Charges

Foreign Exchange (FX) Service

Fulton Long Distance Services
General Regulations

Health Care Providers Support Program
Inspection, Testing, and Adjustment
Integrated Services Digital Network (ISDN)
Interconnection

Interruption of Service

Joint User Service

Key Systems

Late Payment Penalty Charge

Liability

Limitations of Service

Local Charges

Local Exchange Service

SECTION

3

W N NN WWWNDNWNWNWWWWWNWEREWNWOWNNWWNNWWWWWWWW

PAGE

35
36
36
36
36
36
36-37
29
20-21
10
19
26
23
13
14
29
17-19
24 - 26
1-4
31
13
30
30
23
32
21

33
14
31

13
27
30
24
12-13

14
20



FULTON TELEPHONE COMPANY
INDEX TO PRICE LIST ALPHABETIZED BY TOPIC

TOPIC

Maintenance Plan

Miscellaneous Rental Equipment Rates
Off-Premises Extensions (OPX)

Other Labor Rates

Payment and Billing

Presubscribed Interexchange Carrier (PIC) Charges

Private Line Service

Restoration of Service

Returned Check Charge

Schools and Libraries Discount Program
Service Order Charges (SOC)

Special Assemblies of Equipment
Special Billing Numbers

Suspension of Service at Customers’ Request
T-1 Loop Facility

Taxes and Surcharges

Telephone Directory

Terminal Equipment

Use of Service

SECTION

w

NN WN WWWWWWWNWWNWWW

PAGE

27
27
28
23
10-11
23
30
13
24
33
21-23
32
32
32
28
14-16
34-35
16-17



