## **FULTON TELEPHONE COMPANY**

## INDEX TO PRICE LIST ALPHABETIZED BY TOPIC

TOPIC	SECTION	PAGE
211 Dialing Service for Mississippi Directory of Community Resources	3	35
411 Directory Assistance (DA)	3	36
511 Dialing Code for Traffic Information	3	36
611 Fulton Telephone Company Repair Line	3	36
711 Dialing Code for Telephone Relay Service (TRS)	3	36
811 Dialing Code for Mississippi 811	3	36
911 Universal Emergency Number Service	3	36 - 37
Alarm Circuit	3	29
Area Calling Plan (ACP)	3	20 - 21
Basic Terms and Conditions of Service	2	10
Calculation of Distance	2	19
Called Line Identification	3	26
Calling Restrictions	3	23
Cancellation by Customer	2	13
Change in Service Agreement	2	14
Circuit Rental	3	29
Credit Regulations	2	17 - 19
Custom Calling Services	3	24 - 26
Definitions	1	1 - 4
Direct-Inward Dialing (DID) Service	3	31
Discontinuance by Carrier	2	13
Electronic or Special Key Systems	3	30
Electronic or Special PABX Service	3	30
FCC Access Charges	3	23
Foreign Exchange (FX) Service	3	32
Fulton Long Distance Services	3	21
General Regulations	2	7 - 9
Health Care Providers Support Program	3	33
Inspection, Testing, and Adjustment	2	14
Integrated Services Digital Network (ISDN)	3	31
Interconnection	2	9
Interruption of Service	2	13
Joint User Service	3	27
Key Systems	3	30
Late Payment Penalty Charge	3	24
Liability	2	12 - 13
Limitations of Service	2	9
Local Charges	2	14
Local Exchange Service	3	20

## **FULTON TELEPHONE COMPANY**

## INDEX TO PRICE LIST ALPHABETIZED BY TOPIC

TOPIC	SECTION	PAGE
Maintenance Plan	3	27
Miscellaneous Rental Equipment Rates	3	27
Off-Premises Extensions (OPX)	3	28
Other Labor Rates	3	23
Payment and Billing	2	10 - 11
Presubscribed Interexchange Carrier (PIC) Charges	3	23
Private Line Service	3	30
Restoration of Service	2	13
Returned Check Charge	3	24
Schools and Libraries Discount Program	3	33
Service Order Charges (SOC)	3	21 - 23
Special Assemblies of Equipment	3	32
Special Billing Numbers	3	32
Suspension of Service at Customers' Request	3	32
T-1 Loop Facility	3	28
Taxes and Surcharges	2	14 - 16
Telephone Directory	3	34 - 35
Terminal Equipment	2	16 - 17
Use of Service	2	9